KONSTANZ Hybrid 2 Phase Stepper Motor
KONSTANZ
Hybrid 2 Phase Stepper Motor Catalog
ÅHigh Torque Hybrid stepper motor
ÅHigh Performance Stepper  Motor
ÅAvailable frame : 20mm, 28mm,
35mm, 42mm, 57mm, 85mm,
110mm

Current
/Phase
Resistance
/Phase
Inductance
/Phase
Holding
Torque
# of
Leads
Rotor
Inertia
Weight Lengt
h
Single Shaft V A ʍ mH g-cm kg-m2 kg mm
SY20STH30-0604A 3.9 0.6 6.5 1.7 180 4 2.0x10-7 0.06 30
SY20STH33-0604A 3.9 0.6 6.5 1.7 180 4 2.0x10-7 0.06 33
SY20STH42-0804A 4.32 0.8 5.4 1.5 300 4 3.6x10-7 0.08 42
Dimension Wiring Diagram
Pull Out Torque
KONSTANZ Hybrid 2 Phase Stepper Motor
1.8° Size 28mm High Torque Hybrid Stepping Motor

Voltage
Current
/Phase
Resistance
/Phase
Inductance
/Phase
Holding
Torque
# of
Leads
Rotor
Inertia
Weight Length
Single Shaft Double Shaft V A ʍ mH g-cm kg-m2 kg mm
SY28STH32-0956A SY28STH32-0956B 2.66 0.95 2.8 1 430 6
9x10-7 0.11 31.5
SY28STH32-0674A SY28STH32-0674B 3.8 0.67 5.6 4.2 600 4
SY28STH45-0956A SY28STH45-0956B 3.4 0.95 3.4 1.2 750 6
12x10-7 0.14 44.5
SY28STH45-0674A SY28STH45-0674B 4.56 0.67 6.8 4.9 950 4
SY28STH51-0956A SY28STH51-0956B 4.4 0.95 4.6 1.8 900 6 18x10-7 0.2 50.5
Dimension Wiring Diagram
Pull Out Torque
KONSTANZ Hybrid 2 Phase Stepper Motor

/Phase
Holding
Torque
# of
Leads
Rotor
Inertia
Weight
Detent
Torque
Length
Single Shaft
Double
Shaft
V A ʍ mH g-cm kg-cm2 kg g-cm mm
SY35ST26-0604A SY35ST26-0604B  3.24 0.6 5.4 3.5 510 4
10 0.13 60 26
SY35ST26-0284A SY35ST26-0284B 7.4 0.28 26 19.2 650 4
SY35ST28-0504ASY35ST28-0504B 10 0.5 20 13.5 1000 4
10 0.14 80 28
SY35ST28-0406A SY35ST28-0406B 11.2 0.4 28 10 500 6
SY35ST36-0704ASY35ST36-0704B  1.4 0.7 2 2.9 920 4 14 0.18 100 36
Dimension Wiring Diagram
Pull Out Torque